MID-CONTINENT ENERGCY EXCHANGE

Lot 33 Data Packet

Craig Lease

Overriding Royalty Interest in
Lincoln County, CO
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IVY Lot Summary

County/State: Lincoln County, CO
Legal Description: Sec 33-13S-55W and Sec 4-14S-55W
Acres: 1320
Lease Name: Craig Lease
Asset Type: Overriding Royalty Interest

Decimal Interest: 0.0125, 0.0075
Net Income (11 mo): $267.33

API: 15-073-06370, -06398, -06319, -06365, -
06404
Operator: KMT

Craig Lease Wells:

Craig 4-33 (APl 05-073-06370) NW NW 33-13S-55W (no reported production in 2019)

Craig 16-32 (APl 05-073-06398) SE SE Sec 32-13S-55W (last reported production in 2016)
Craig 4-4 (API 05-073-06319) NW NW Sec 4-14S-55W (last reported production in 2018)
Craig 12-33 (API 05-073-06365) NW SW Sec 33-13S-55W (last reported production in 2014)
Craig 6-4 (API 05-073-06404) SE NW Sec 4-14S-55W (last reported production in 2013)

-------------- 2018* Production --------------

Well API/Location Qil (bbl) Gas (mcf) Water (bbl)
05-073-06370 (NW NW Sec 3-13S-55W) 0 0 0
05-073-06398 (SE SE Sec 32-13S-55W) 0 0 0
05-073-06319 (NW NW Sec 4-14S-55W) 2,106 2,100 6,305
05-073-06365 (NW SW Sec 33-13S-55W) 0 0 0
05-073-06404 (SE NW Sec 4-14S-55W) 0 0 0

*No 2019 production reported in the COGCC database.

Disclaimer: Bidders must conduct their own due diligence prior to bidding at the auction. Bidders shall rely
upon their own evaluations of the properties and not upon any representation either oral or written provided
here. This is a summary of information provided by the seller to Mid-Continent Energy Exchange.



I'VY Income and Expenses

Summary
Net Income: $2,940.66
Production Months: 11
Net Income Per Month: $267.33

Craig 4-4 (0.0125 & 0.0075) Income:
02/2019 - $365.74

03/2019 - $212.24

04/2019 - $388.88 (includes $40.00 from Craig 12-33)
05/2019 - $219.89

06/2019 - $33123

07/2019 - $356.30

08/2019 - $163.28

09/2019

10/2019

11/2019 - $219.47

12/2019 - $683.63



ARM ENERGY MANAGEMENT LLC
% ExTex Division Order Services

4865 Ward Road, Suite 200

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033
(303)463-8799

Check History

Summarized by Distribution
For checks dated 01/01/2019 thru 12/31/2019

Owner Account:
‘Run Date‘ Type & Pct Chk Date Volume ‘ Avg$ Gross Taxes Other W/H Net
( 10062A) STEAMBOAT HANSEN 8-10: OIL
12/2018 O 0.01559615 03/20/2019 130.77 43.03 5,627.01 429.42 0.00 0.00 5,197.59
01/2019 O 0.01559615 03/20/2019 102.03 45.39 4,631.25 353.43 0.00 0.00 4,277.82
01/2019 O 0.00467885 03/20/2019 30.61 45.39 1,389.38 106.03 0.00 0.00 1,283.35
02/2019 O 0.01559615 03/20/2019 85.79 49.25 4,225.24 322.45 0.00 0.00 3,902.79
02/2019 O 0.00467885 03/20/2019 25.74 49.25 1,267.57 96.73 0.00 0.00 1,170.84
03/2019 O 0.01559615 04/19/2019 93.71 52.50 4,919.87 375.46 0.00 0.00 4,544.41
03/2019 O 0.00467885 04/19/2019 28.11 52.50 1,475.96 112.64 0.00 0.00 1,363.32
04/2019 O 0.01559615 05/20/2019 89.65 58.23 5,220.64 398.41 0.00 0.00 4,822.23
04/2019 O 0.01559615 06/20/2019 89.65- 58.23 5,220.64- 398.41- 0.00 0.00 4,822.23-
04/2019 O 0.01559615 06/20/2019 90.05 58.25 5,245.54 400.31 0.00 0.00 4,845.23
04/2019 O 0.00467885 05/20/2019 26.90 58.23 1,566.19 119.52 0.00 0.00 1,446.67
04/2019 O 0.00467885 06/20/2019 26.90- 58.23 1,566.19- 119.52- 0.00 0.00 1,446.67-
04/2019 O 0.00467885 06/20/2019 27.02 58.25 1,573.66 120.09 0.00 0.00 1,453.57
05/2019 O 0.01559615 06/20/2019 82.19 54.22 4,456.88 340.12 0.00 0.00 4,116.76
05/2019 O 0.00467885 06/20/2019 24.66 54.22 1,337.07 102.04 0.00 0.00 1,235.03
06/2019 O 0.01559615 07/19/2019 89.43 48.50 4,337.36 331.01 0.00 0.00 4,006.35
06/2019 O 0.00467885 07/19/2019 26.83 48.50 1,301.21 99.30 0.00 0.00 1,201.91
Sub-Total: 836.93 49.93 41,788.00 3,189.03 0.00 0.00 38,598.97

10743A



From: ARM ENERGY MANAGEMENT LLC

Check History by Distribution
01/15/2020 02:21 pm Page 2

RunDate] Type & Pct | ChkDate | Volume | Avg$ Gross | Taxes | Other W/H Net |
( 10066A) KNOSS 6-21: OIL
02/2019 O 0.01000000 03/20/2019 2.39 41.96 100.27 6.61 0.00 0.00 93.66
02/2019 O 0.01000000 03/20/2019 2.39 41.96 100.27 6.61 0.00 0.00 93.66
08/2019 O 0.01000000 09/20/2019 2.01 35.60 71.60 4,72 0.00 0.00 66.88
08/2019 O 0.01000000 09/20/2019 2.01 35.60 71.60 4.72 0.00 0.00 66.88
Sub-Total: 8.80 39.06 343.74 22.66 0.00 0.00 321.08
( 10072A) CRAIG 4-4 BATTERY: OIL
02/2019 O 0.01250000 03/20/2019 5.84 41.96 244.85 16.26 0.00 0.00 228.59
02/2019 O 0.00750000 03/20/2019 3.50 41.96 146.91 9.76 0.00 0.00 137.15
03/2019 O 0.01250000 04/19/2019 3.15 45.13 142.09 9.44 0.00 0.00 132.65
03/2019 O 0.00750000 04/19/2019 1.89 45.14 85.26 5.67 0.00 0.00 79.59
04/2019 O 0.01250000 05/20/2019 4.56 51.17 233.57 15.52 0.00 0.00 218.05
04/2019 O 0.00750000 05/20/2019 2.74 51.17 140.14 9.31 0.00 0.00 130.83
05/2019 O 0.01250000 06/20/2019 3.09 47.67 147.21 9.78 0.00 0.00 137.43
05/2019 O 0.00750000 06/20/2019 1.85 47.67 88.33 5.87 0.00 0.00 82.46
06/2019 O 0.01250000 07/19/2019 6.23 35.62 221.75 14.73 0.00 0.00 207.02
06/2019 O 0.00750000 07/19/2019 3.74 35.62 133.05 8.84 0.00 0.00 124.21
07/2019 O 0.01250000 08/20/2019 6.21 38.43 238.53 15.84 0.00 0.00 222.69
07/2019 O 0.00750000 08/20/2019 3.72 38.43 143.12 9.51 0.00 0.00 133.61
08/2019 O 0.01250000 09/20/2019 3.07 35.60 109.31 7.26 0.00 0.00 102.05
08/2019 O 0.00750000 09/20/2019 1.84 35.60 65.59 4.36 0.00 0.00 61.23
Sub-Total: 51.42 41.61 2,139.71 142.15 0.00 0.00 1,997.56
( 10073A) CRAIG 12-33 BATTERY: OIL
04/2019 O 0.00750000 05/20/2019 0.84 51.18 43.06 3.06 0.00 0.00 40.00
Sub-Total: 0.84 51.18 43.06 3.06 0.00 0.00 40.00
( 10221A) ARIKAREE CREEK PILOT UNIT: OIL
12/2018 O 0.00619242 01/22/2019 48.61 43.03 2,091.70 159.63 0.00 0.00 1,932.07
01/2019 O 0.00619242 02/20/2019 46.89 45.39 2,128.58 162.45 0.00 0.00 1,966.13
02/2019 O 0.00619242 03/20/2019 40.02 49.25 1,971.17 150.43 0.00 0.00 1,820.74
03/2019 O 0.00619242 04/19/2019 41.83 52.50 2,196.08 167.60 0.00 0.00 2,028.48
04/2019 O 0.00619242 05/20/2019 38.90 58.23 2,264.97 172.85 0.00 0.00 2,092.12
04/2019 O 0.00619242 06/20/2019 38.90- 58.23 2,264.97- 172.85- 0.00 0.00 2,092.12-
04/2019 O 0.00619242 06/20/2019 38.99 58.25 2,271.35 173.34 0.00 0.00 2,098.01
05/2019 O 0.00619242 06/20/2019 38.82 54.22 2,105.16 160.66 0.00 0.00 1,944.50
06/2019 O 0.00619242 07/19/2019 38.32 48.50 1,858.69 141.84 0.00 0.00 1,716.85
Sub-Total: 293.49 49.82 14,622.73 1,115.95 0.00 0.00 13,506.78



From: ARM ENERGY MANAGEMENT LLC

Check History by Distribution
01/15/2020 02:21 pm Page 3

RunDate] Type & Pct | ChkDate | Volume | Avg$ Gross | Taxes | Other W/H Net |
( 10230A) JOHN CRAIG 1-2: OIL
10/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 12.37 65.67 812.02 62.06 0.00 0.00 749.96
10/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 12.37 65.67 812.02 62.06 0.00 0.00 749.96
11/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 12.14 50.56 613.56 46.90 0.00 0.00 566.66
11/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 12.14 50.56 613.56 46.90 0.00 0.00 566.66
12/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 14.08 43.03 605.81 46.31 0.00 0.00 559.50
12/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 14.08 43.03 605.81 46.31 0.00 0.00 559.50
01/2019 O 0.01625000 02/20/2019 16.30 45.39 739.89 56.56 0.00 0.00 683.33
01/2019 O 0.01625000 02/20/2019 16.30 45.39 739.89 56.56 0.00 0.00 683.33
02/2019 O 0.01625000 03/20/2019 13.18 49.25 649.36 49.63 0.00 0.00 599.73
02/2019 O 0.01625000 03/20/2019 13.18 49.25 649.36 49.63 0.00 0.00 599.73
03/2019 O 0.01625000 04/19/2019 14.02 52.50 736.08 56.26 0.00 0.00 679.82
03/2019 O 0.01625000 04/19/2019 14.02 52.50 736.08 56.26 0.00 0.00 679.82
04/2019 O 0.01625000 05/20/2019 13.83 58.23 805.48 61.57 0.00 0.00 743.91
04/2019 O 0.01625000 06/20/2019 13.83- 58.23 805.48- 61.57- 0.00 0.00 743.91-
04/2019 O 0.01625000 06/20/2019 13.79 58.25 803.43 61.41 0.00 0.00 742.02
04/2019 O 0.01625000 05/20/2019 13.83 58.23 805.48 61.57 0.00 0.00 743.91
04/2019 O 0.01625000 06/20/2019 13.83- 58.23 805.48- 61.57- 0.00 0.00 743.91-
04/2019 O 0.01625000 06/20/2019 13.79 58.25 803.43 61.41 0.00 0.00 742.02
05/2019 O 0.01625000 06/20/2019 11.67 54.22 632.77 48.37 0.00 0.00 584.40
05/2019 O 0.01625000 06/20/2019 11.67 54.22 632.77 48.37 0.00 0.00 584.40
06/2019 O 0.01625000 07/19/2019 12.69 48.50 615.35 47.04 0.00 0.00 568.31
06/2019 O 0.01625000 07/19/2019 12.69 48.50 615.35 47.04 0.00 0.00 568.31
Sub-Total: 240.47 51.63 12,416.54 949.08 0.00 0.00 11,467.46
( 10231A) JOHN CRAIG 10-10: OIL
10/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 3.62 65.67 237.97 18.18 0.00 0.00 219.79
10/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 3.62 65.67 237.97 18.18 0.00 0.00 219.79
11/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 3.56 50.55 179.78 13.74 0.00 0.00 166.04
11/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 3.56 50.55 179.78 13.74 0.00 0.00 166.04
12/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 3.49 43.03 150.12 11.48 0.00 0.00 138.64
12/2018 O 0.01625000 01/22/2019 3.49 43.03 150.12 11.48 0.00 0.00 138.64
01/2019 O 0.01421875 03/20/2019 3.12 45.39 141.65 10.83 0.00 0.00 130.82
01/2019 O 0.01421875 03/20/2019 3.12 45.39 141.65 10.83 0.00 0.00 130.82
02/2019 O 0.01421875 03/20/2019 2.32 49.25 114.17 8.72 0.00 0.00 105.45
02/2019 O 0.01421875 03/20/2019 2.32 49.25 114.17 8.72 0.00 0.00 105.45
03/2019 O 0.01421875 04/19/2019 1.63 52.50 85.79 6.56 0.00 0.00 79.23
03/2019 O 0.01421875 04/19/2019 1.63 52.50 85.79 6.56 0.00 0.00 79.23
04/2019 O 0.01421875 05/20/2019 1.93 58.23 112.59 8.61 0.00 0.00 103.98
04/2019 O 0.01421875 06/20/2019 1.93- 58.23 112.59- 8.61- 0.00 0.00 103.98-



From: ARM ENERGY MANAGEMENT LLC

Check History by Distribution
01/15/2020 02:21 pm Page 4

RunDate] Type & Pct | ChkDate | Volume | Avg$ Gross | Taxes | Other W/H Net |
04/2019 O 0.01421875 06/20/2019 1.93 58.25 112.24 8.58 0.00 0.00 103.66
04/2019 O 0.01421875 05/20/2019 1.93 58.23 112.59 8.61 0.00 0.00 103.98
04/2019 O 0.01421875 06/20/2019 1.93- 58.23 112.59- 8.61- 0.00 0.00 103.98-
04/2019 O 0.01421875 06/20/2019 1.93 58.25 112.24 8.58 0.00 0.00 103.66
05/2019 O 0.01421875 06/20/2019 1.16 54.22 62.68 4.79 0.00 0.00 57.89
05/2019 O 0.01421875 06/20/2019 1.16 54,22 62.68 4.79 0.00 0.00 57.89

Sub-Total: 41.65 52.07 2,168.80 165.76 0.00 0.00 2,003.04



GOLDEN TRADING & TRANSPORT LLC
% ExTex Division Order Services

4865 Ward Road, Suite 200

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

(303)463-8799

Check History

Summarized by Distribution
For checks dated 01/01/2019 thru 12/31/2019

Owner Account: 10024

‘Run Date‘ Type & Pct Chk Date Volume ‘ Avg$ ‘ Gross Taxes Other W/H Net
(R100399) SNOWBIRD BATTERY: OIL
07/2019 O 0.03250000 08/20/2019 42.04 50.72 2,131.89 142.51 0.00 0.00 1,989.38
07/2019 O 0.03250000 09/20/2019 42.04- 50.72 2,131.89- 142.51- 0.00 0.00 1,989.38-
07/2019 O 0.03250000 09/20/2019 42.04 50.72 2,131.89 142.51 0.00 0.00 1,989.38

Sub-Total: 42.04 50.72 2,131.89 142.51 0.00 0.00 1,989.38
(R100400) STEAMBOAT BATTERY: OIL
07/2019 O 0.01559615 08/20/2019 77.63 50.72 3,937.13 263.18 0.00 0.00 3,673.95
07/2019 O 0.01559615 09/20/2019 77.63- 50.72 3,937.13- 263.18- 0.00 0.00 3,673.95-
07/2019 O 0.01559615 09/20/2019 77.63 50.72 3,937.13 263.18 0.00 0.00 3,673.95
07/2019 O 0.00467885 08/20/2019 23.29 50.72 1,181.14 78.95 0.00 0.00 1,102.19
07/2019 O 0.00467885 09/20/2019 23.29- 50.72 1,181.14- 78.95- 0.00 0.00 1,102.19-
07/2019 O 0.00467885 09/20/2019 23.29 50.72 1,181.14 78.95 0.00 0.00 1,102.19
08/2019 O 0.01559615 09/20/2019 83.91 48.01 4,029.03 269.33 0.00 0.00 3,759.70
08/2019 O 0.00467885 09/20/2019 25.17 48.01 1,208.71 80.80 0.00 0.00 1,127.91
09/2019 O 0.01559615 10/21/2019 83.35 50.14 4,179.16 279.37 0.00 0.00 3,899.79
09/2019 O 0.00467885 10/21/2019 25.01 50.14 1,253.75 83.81 0.00 0.00 1,169.94
10/2019 O 0.01559615 11/20/2019 76.66 47.18 3,616.59 241.76 0.00 0.00 3,374.83
10/2019 O 0.00467885 11/20/2019 23.00 47.18 1,084.98 72.53 0.00 0.00 1,012.45
11/2019 O 0.01559615 12/20/2019 60.28 50.24 3,028.65 202.45 0.00 0.00 2,826.20
11/2019 O 0.00467885 12/20/2019 18.09 50.24 908.60 60.74 0.00 0.00 847.86

Sub-Total: 496.40 49.21 24,427.74 1,632.92 0.00 0.00 22,794.82



From: GOLDEN TRADING & TRANSPORT LLC

Check History by Distribution
01/15/2020 02:20 pm Page 2

RunDate] Type & Pct | ChkDate | Volume | Avg$ | Gross | Taxes | Other | WIH Net |
(R100409) JOHN CRAIG 1-2; OIL
10/2019 O 0.03250000 11/20/2019 21.91 47.18 1,033.54 69.09 0.00 0.00 964.45
11/2019 O 0.03250000 12/20/2019 14.61 50.24 733.93 49.06 0.00 0.00 684.87
Sub-Total: 36.52 48.40 1,767.47 118.15 0.00 0.00 1,649.32
(R100414) JOHN CRAIG 6-2 BATTERY: OIL
07/2019 O 0.02500000 08/20/2019 15.82 50.72 802.11 53.62 0.00 0.00 748.49
07/2019 O 0.02500000 09/20/2019 15.82- 50.72 802.11- 53.62- 0.00 0.00 748.49-
07/2019 O 0.02500000 10/21/2019 15.82- 50.72 802.11- 53.62- 0.00 0.00 748.49-
07/2019 O 0.02500000 09/20/2019 15.82 50.72 802.11 53.62 0.00 0.00 748.49
07/2019 O 0.00750000 08/20/2019 4.74 50.72 240.63 16.08 0.00 0.00 224.55
07/2019 O 0.00750000 09/20/2019 4.74- 50.72 240.63- 16.08- 0.00 0.00 224 .55-
07/2019 O 0.00750000 10/21/2019 4.74- 50.72 240.63- 16.08- 0.00 0.00 224.55-
07/2019 O 0.00750000 09/20/2019 4.74 50.72 240.63 16.08 0.00 0.00 224.55
08/2019 O 0.02500000 09/20/2019 21.88 48.01 1,050.43 70.22 0.00 0.00 980.21
08/2019 O 0.02500000 10/21/2019 16.09- 48.01 772.34- 51.63- 0.00 0.00 720.71-
08/2019 O 0.00750000 09/20/2019 6.56 48.01 315.13 21.07 0.00 0.00 294.06
08/2019 O 0.00750000 10/21/2019 4.83- 48.01 231.70- 15.49- 0.00 0.00 216.21-
Sub-Total: 7.53 48.02 361.52 24.17 0.00 0.00 337.35
(R100415) CRAIG 4-4: OIL
11/2019 O 0.02000000 12/20/2019 4.77 49.32 235.20 15.73 0.00 0.00 219.47
Sub-Total: 4.77 49.32 235.20 15.73 0.00 0.00 219.47
(R10221) ARIKAREE CREEK PILOT UNIT-ACPU: OIL
08/2019 O 0.00619242 09/20/2019 41.58 48.01 1,996.60 133.47 0.00 0.00 1,863.13
09/2019 O 0.00619242 10/21/2019 37.77 50.14 1,893.84 126.60 0.00 0.00 1,767.24
10/2019 O 0.00619242 11/20/2019 39.16 47.18 1,847.19 123.47 0.00 0.00 1,723.72
11/2019 O 0.00619242 12/20/2019 31.63 50.24 1,589.14 106.23 0.00 0.00 1,482.91
Sub-Total: 150.14 48.80 7,326.77 489.77 0.00 0.00 6,837.00
(R102300) JOHN CRAIG 1-2: OIL
07/2019 O 0.03250000 10/21/2019 20.42 50.72 1,035.52 69.22 0.00 0.00 966.30
08/2019 O 0.03250000 10/21/2019 20.56 48.01 987.26 66.00 0.00 0.00 921.26
09/2019 O 0.03250000 10/21/2019 24.67 50.14 1,236.92 82.69 0.00 0.00 1,154.23
Sub-Total: 65.65 49.65 3,259.70 217.91 0.00 0.00 3,041.79
(R102310) JOHN CRAIG 10-10: OIL
07/2019 O 0.02843750 10/21/2019 0.12 50.74 6.32 0.43 0.00 0.00 5.89
08/2019 O 0.02843750 10/21/2019 0.31 48.01 14.69 0.98 0.00 0.00 13.71



From: GOLDEN TRADING & TRANSPORT LLC Check History by Distribution
01/15/2020 02:20 pm Page 3

RunDate] Type & Pct | ChkDate | Volume | Avg$ | Gross | Taxes | Other |  WH | Net |
09/2019 O 0.02843750 10/21/2019 1.81 50.14 90.98 6.08 0.00 0.00 84.90
Sub-Total: 2.25 49.88 111.99 7.49 0.00 0.00 104.50




From: GOLDEN TRADING & TRANSPORT LLC

For Checks Dated 01/21/2020

Account: 10024  Page 1
Prd Date  Prod Price Per Volume/Share Description Property Amt Your Share
LEASE: (R100400) STEAMBOAT BATTERY County: LINCOLN, CO
12/2019 OIL $/BBL:52.97 5,011.80/78.16 Qil Sales: 265,499.08 4,140.76
Ovr NRI:  0.01559615 Ad Val: 14,800.58- 230.83-
Conservation: 292.05- 4.55-
Severance: 2,654.99- 41.41-
Net Income: 247,751.46 3,863.97
LEASE: (R100400) STEAMBOAT BATTERY County: LINCOLN, CO
12/2019 OIL $/BBL:52.97 5,011.80/23.45 Qil Sales: 265,499.08 1,242.23
Ovr-1 NRI: 0.00467885 Ad Val: 14,800.58- 69.25-
Conservation: 292.05- 1.37-
Severance: 2,654.99- 12.42-
Net Income: 247,751.46 1,159.19
LEASE: (R100409) JOHN CRAIG 1-2 County: LINCOLN, CO
12/2019 OIL $/BBL:52.97 716.61 /23.29 Qil Sales: 37,962.27 1,233.77
Ovr NRI:  0.03250000 Ad Val: 2,116.25- 68.77-
Conservation: 41.76- 1.36-
Severance: 379.62- 12.34-
Net Income: 35,424 .64 1,161.30
LEASE: (R100410) JOHN CRAIG 10-10 County: LINCOLN, CO
12/2019 OIL $/BBL:52.97 209.85 /5.97 Oil Sales: 11,116.75 316.13
Ovr NRI:  0.02843750 Ad Val: 619.72- 17.62-
Conservation: 12.23- 0.35-
Severance: 111.17- 3.16-
Net Income: 10,373.63 295.00
LEASE: (R100415) CRAIG 4-4 County: LINCOLN, CO
12/2019 OIL $/BBL:52.05 703.68 /14.07 Qil Sales: 36,629.93 732.60
Ovr NRI:  0.02000000 Ad Val: 2,041.98- 40.84-
Conservation: 40.29- 0.81-
Severance: 366.30- 7.32-
Net Income: 34,181.36 683.63
LEASE: (R10221) ARIKAREE CREEK PILOT UNIT-ACPU County: LINCOLN, CO
12/2019 OIL $/BBL:52.97 5,938.04 /136.77 Qil Sales: 314,566.50 1,947.93
Ovr NRI:  0.00619242 Ad Val: 17,535.90- 108.59-
Conservation: 346.02- 2.14-
Severance: 3,145.67- 19.48-
Net Income: 293,538.91 1,817.72
LEASE: (R102280) JOHN CRAIG 2-2 County: LINCOLN, CO
12/2019 OIL $/BBL:52.98 12.80/0.42 Qil Sales: 678.08 22.04
Ovr NRI:  0.03250000 Ad Val: 37.80- 1.23-
Conservation: 0.75- 0.03-
Severance: 6.78- 0.22-
Net Income: 632.75 20.56
Owner#: Check#/Date | Gross Revenue: Working Royality Deductions Withholding Pmt Amount
10024 20328 Check Totals: 9,635.46 644.09 8,991.37
01/21/2020 2020 Totals: 9,635.46 644.09 8,991.37




From: GOLDEN TRADING & TRANSPORT LLC

For Checks Dated 02/20/2020

To: STEVEN A TEDESCO Account: 10024  Page 1
Prd Date  Prod Price Per Volume/Share Description Property Amt Your Share
LEASE: (R100400) STEAMBOAT BATTERY County: LINCOLN, CO
01/2020 OIL $/BBL:50.70 4,117.98 /64.22 Oil Sales: 208,775.81 3,256.10
Ovr NRI:  0.01559615 Ad Val: 11,638.47- 181.52-
Conservation: 229.65- 3.58-
Severance: 2,087.76- 32.56-
Net Income: 194,819.93 3,038.44
LEASE: (R100400) STEAMBOAT BATTERY County: LINCOLN, CO
01/2020 OIL $/BBL:50.70 4,117.98 /19.27 Qil Sales: 208,775.81 976.83
Ovr-1 NRI: 0.00467885 Ad Val: 11,638.47- 54.45-
Conservation: 229.65- 1.08-
Severance: 2,087.76- 9.77-
Net Income: 194,819.93 911.53
LEASE: (R100409) JOHN CRAIG 1-2 County: LINCOLN, CO
01/2020 OIL $/BBL:50.70 692.49 /22.51 Oil Sales: 35,108.28 1,141.02
Ovr NRI:  0.03250000 Ad Val: 1,957.15- 63.61-
Conservation: 38.62- 1.25-
Severance: 351.08- 11.41-
Net Income: 32,761.43 1,064.75
LEASE: (R100410) JOHN CRAIG 10-10 County: LINCOLN, CO
01/2020 OIL $/BBL:50.70 292.06 /8.31 Qil Sales: 14,807.03 421.07
Ovr NRI:  0.02843750 Ad Val: 825.44- 23.47-
Conservation: 16.29- 0.46-
Severance: 148.07- 4.21-
Net Income: 13,817.23 392.93
LEASE: (R100415) CRAIG 4-4 County: LINCOLN, CO
01/2020 OIL $/BBL:49.78 129.34 /2.59 Qil Sales: 6,438.36 128.77
Ovr NRI:  0.02000000 Ad Val: 358.91- 7.18-
Conservation: 7.08- 0.14-
Severance: 64.38- 1.29-
Net Income: 6,007.99 120.16
LEASE: (R100416) CRAIG 16-32 County: LINCOLN, CO
01/2020 OIL $/BBL:49.78 90.73 /1.81 Oil Sales: 4,516.41 90.33
Ovr NRI:  0.02000000 Ad Val: 251.77- 5.04-
Conservation: 4.97- 0.10-
Severance: 45.16- 0.90-
Net Income: 4,214.51 84.29
LEASE: (R10221) ARIKAREE CREEK PILOT UNIT-ACPU County: LINCOLN, CO
01/2020 OlIL $/BBL:50.70 6,159.48 /38.14 Oil Sales: 312,277.01 1,933.75
Ovr NRI:  0.00619242 Ad Val: 17,408.27- 107.80-
Conservation: 343.50- 2.13-
Severance: 3,122.77- 19.33-
Net Income: 291,402.47 1,804.49
Owner#: Check#/Date | Gross Revenue: Working Royalty Deductions Withholding Pmt Amount
10024 20380 Check Totals: 7,947.87 531.28 7,416.59
02/20/2020 2020 Totals: 17,583.33 1,175.37 16,407.96




Production



Production Data

API Facility Name Location Field Name|Field Number| Operator Name Operator Num
073-06370 CRAIG 4-33 NWNW 33-13S-55W 6/ BOLERO 7153 KTM OPERATING LLC] 10722
First of Days Well API API API Formation BOM Oil il Oil EOM il Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas | Gas | Gas Tubing | Gas Casing | Water | Water Tubing| Water Casing V;?;:r
Month Produced | Status | County | Sequence | Sidetrack Inventory | Produced | Sold | Adjustment | Inventory | Gravity | Produced | Flared | Used | Shrinkage | Sold | BTU | Pressure Pressure Volume Pressure Pressure Code
06/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 ATOKA
06/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
05/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 ATOKA
05/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
04/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 ATOKA
04/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
04/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
03/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 ATOKA
03/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
03/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
02/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 ATOKA
02/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
02/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
01/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 ATOKA
01/01/2018 0 TA 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
01/01/2018 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
12/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA
12/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
12/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
11/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA
11/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
11/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
10/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA
10/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
10/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
09/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA
09/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
09/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
08/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA
08/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
08/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
07/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA
07/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
07/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
06/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA
06/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
05/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA
05/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27




04/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

04/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON 27 27
03/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

03/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
02/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

02/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON 27 27
01/01/2017 0 Sl 073 06370 00 ATOKA

01/01/2017 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2017 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
12/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

12/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON 27 27
11/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

11/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
10/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

10/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON 27 27
09/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

09/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
08/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

08/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
07/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

07/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

07/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON 27 27
06/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

06/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
05/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

05/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON 27 27
04/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

04/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
03/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06370 00 ATOKA

03/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON 27 27
02/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

02/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
01/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

01/01/2016 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2016 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON 27 27
12/01/2015 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

12/01/2015 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2015 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 27 27
11/01/2015 0 Sl 073 06370 00 ATOKA

11/01/2015 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2015 1 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 314 114 -173 27 34.6




10/01/2015 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

10/01/2015 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2015 1 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 286 28 314

09/01/2015 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

09/01/2015 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2015 1 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 222 247 183 286 31.6

08/01/2015 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

08/01/2015 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2015 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON 223 223

07/01/2015 0 Sl 073 06370 00 ATOKA

07/01/2015 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

07/01/2015 0 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 222 222

06/01/2015 0 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

06/01/2015 0 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2015 0 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON 222 222

05/01/2015 0 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

05/01/2015 0 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2015 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 217 5 222 119 100 19 1654
04/01/2015 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

04/01/2015 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2015 4 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 218 218 34 34 702

03/01/2015 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

03/01/2015 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2015 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 168 50 218 402 352 50 8516
02/01/2015 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

02/01/2015 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2015 28 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 299 80 21 168 30.9 468 418 50 7823
01/01/2015 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

01/01/2015 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2015 30 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 240 86 -27 299 449 399 50 7887
12/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

12/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2014 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 337 118 215 240 37.7 508 458 50 10859
11/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

11/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2014 30 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 245 92 337 611 561 50 10618
10/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

10/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2014 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 265 171 191 245 36.9 6902
09/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

09/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2014 30 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 369 201 198 372 33.9 754 704 50 5419
08/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

08/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2014 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 275 198 21 262 37.2 668 618 50 6060
07/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

07/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

07/01/2014 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 298 205 228 275 35.5 6519
06/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

06/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2014 30 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 285 205 192 298 38 855 805 50 6278
05/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

05/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2014 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 243 265 223 285 36.2 5939




04/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

04/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2014 30 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 281 186 224 243 37.6 5336
03/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

03/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2014 25 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 149 132 281 4787
02/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

02/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2014 24 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 265 120 236 149 36.6 4676
01/01/2014 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

01/01/2014 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2014 25 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 149 116 265 5330
12/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

12/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2013 11 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 240 93 184 149 36.6 2130
11/01/2013 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

11/01/2013 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2013 30 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 130 220 110 240 38.1 6191
10/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

10/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 237 237

09/01/2013 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

09/01/2013 30 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 347 274 384 237 36.1 7140
09/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2013 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

08/01/2013 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 285 323 261 347 36.1 6393
07/01/2013 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

07/01/2013 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 291 216 222 285 36.1 4834
07/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

06/01/2013 30 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 187 216 112 291 36.1 3903
05/01/2013 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

05/01/2013 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 181 237 231 187 36.1

05/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2013 Sl 073 06370 00 ATOKA

04/01/2013 20 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 107 74 181 1363
03/01/2013 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

03/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON 107 107

03/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2013 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

02/01/2013 SI 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 107 107

01/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

01/01/2013 8 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 107 107 425 25 400 1095
01/01/2013 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2012 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

12/01/2012 27 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 220 113 107 36.1 1000 25 975 3391
11/01/2012 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

11/01/2012 26 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 81 216 297 36.1 1228 79 1149 4526
11/01/2012 26 PR 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE 13 23 36 36.1 136 9 127 502




10/01/2012 31 PR 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE 75 9 7 13 36.1 62 8 54 226
10/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

10/01/2012 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 44 79 42 81 36.1 558 69 489 2042
09/01/2012 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

09/01/2012 30 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 86 42 44 36.1 300 38 262 450
09/01/2012 30 PR 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE 147 72 75 36.1 300 38 262 450
08/01/2012 31 PR 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE 100 47 147 590
08/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

08/01/2012 31 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON 39 47 86 590
07/01/2012 30 PR 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE 61 39 100 1115
07/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

07/01/2012 30 PR 073 06370 00 MARMATON| 39 39 1115
06/01/2012 30 PR 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE 42 19 61 1087
06/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

06/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON

05/01/2012 23 PR 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE 42 42

05/01/2012 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

05/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON|

04/01/2012 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

04/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 MARMATON

03/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

03/01/2012 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2012 SI 073 06370 00 ATOKA

02/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA

01/01/2012 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2011 29 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 131 87 218 449
12/01/2011 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2011 24 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 59 72 131 1550
11/01/2011 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2011 31 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 342 93 376 59 36.5 1675
10/01/2011 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2011 27 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 261 81 342 1200
09/01/2011 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2011 31 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 168 93 261 350
08/01/2011 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

07/01/2011 31 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 170 221 -223 168 4955
07/01/2011 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2011 29 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 235 99 172 8 170 37 435
06/01/2011 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2011 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2011 26 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 38 153 94 138 235 37 865
04/01/2011 23 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 42 66 78 8 38 39 60

04/01/2011 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2011 17 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 155 135 185 -63 42 36 301

03/01/2011 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2011 3 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 116 72 -33 155 160
02/01/2011 Sl 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2011 3 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 95 21 116

01/01/2011 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2010 22 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 95 216 183 128 37 244
12/01/2010 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2010 30 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 229 252 386 95 40 105




11/01/2010 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2010 30 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 70 341 194 13 229 40 130
10/01/2010 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2010 16 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 205 251 366 -20 70 40 389
09/01/2010 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2010 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2010 18 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 172 173 70 -70 205 39 594
07/01/2010 30 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 211 272 283 -28 172 39 2557
07/01/2010 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2010 24 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 229 283 301 21 38 1735
06/01/2010 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2010 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2010 8 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 162 163 96 229 39 695
04/01/2010 6 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 42 276 181 25 162 39 501

04/01/2010 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2010 20 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 2 640 600 42 39 2730
03/01/2010 SI 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2010 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2010 28 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 310 631 839 -100 2 39 2530
01/01/2010 S| 073 06370 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2010 S| 073 06370 00 ATOKA 310 310

12/01/2009 8 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 79 772 541 310 37.58 1400
11/01/2009 4 PR 073 06370 00 ATOKA 447 368 79 39.07

10/01/2009 WO 073 06370 00 ATOKA




Production Data

API Facility Name Location Field Name|Field Number| Operator Name Operator Num|

073-06398| CRAIG 16-32 [SESE 32-13S-55W 6| BOLERO 7153 KTM OPERATING LLC] 10722
W

First of Days Well API API API Formation BOM Oil Oil Oil EOM Oil Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas | Gas | Gas Tubing | Gas Casing | Water |Water Tubing | Water Casing D?;er

Month Produced | Status | County | Sequence | Sidetrack Inventory | Produced | Sold | Adjustment| Inventory | Gravity | Produced | Flared | Used | Shrinkage | Sold | BTU | Pressure Pressure Volume Pressure Pressure c:;dpe
06/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 34 34
06/01/2018 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
06/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34
05/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 34 34
05/01/2018 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
05/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34
04/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 34 34
04/01/2018 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
04/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34
03/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 34 34
03/01/2018 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHER;OKEE
03/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34
02/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 34 34
02/01/2018 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHER;OKEE
02/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34
01/01/2018 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 34 34
01/01/2018 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHER;OKEE
01/01/2018 0 SI 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34
12/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 34 34
12/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHER;OKEE
12/01/2017 0 SI 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34
11/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 34 34
11/01/2017 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
11/01/2017 0 SI 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34
10/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 34 34
10/01/2017 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
10/01/2017 0 SI 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34
09/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 34 34
09/01/2017 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
09/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34
08/01/2017 1 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 -2 34
08/01/2017 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
08/01/2017 1 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 -2 34
07/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36




07/01/2017 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE

K
07/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
06/01/2017 0 Sl 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36
06/01/2017 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
06/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
05/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36
05/01/2017 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
05/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
04/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36
04/01/2017 0 Bl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
04/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
03/01/2017 0 SI 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36
03/01/2017 0 Bl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
03/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
02/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36
02/01/2017 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
02/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
01/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36
01/01/2017 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
01/01/2017 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
12/01/2016 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36
12/01/2016 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
12/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
11/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36
11/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
11/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
10/01/2016 0 Bl 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36
10/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
10/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
09/01/2016 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 36 36
09/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
09/01/2016 0 Bl 073 06398 00 MARMATON 36 36
08/01/2016 15 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 32 36 19 16 3 641
08/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
08/01/2016 15 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 32 36 19 16 3 641
07/01/2016 7 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 30 32 17 3 14 278
07/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
07/01/2016 7 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 30 32 17 3 14 278
06/01/2016 0 Bl 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 30 30
06/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
06/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06398 00 MARMATON 30 30
05/01/2016 0 Bl 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 30 30
05/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06398 00




CHEROKEE

K

05/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 30 30

04/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 30 30

04/01/2016 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

04/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 30 30

03/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 30 30

03/01/2016 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

03/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 30 30

02/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 30 30

02/01/2016 0 Bl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

02/01/2016 0 S| 073 06398 00 MARMATON 30 30

01/01/2016 27 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 81 47 98 30 39.9 38 38 1364
01/01/2016 0 Bl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

01/01/2016 27 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 81 47 98 30 39.9 38 38 1364
12/01/2015 29 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 104 67 90 81 40 35 35 1371
12/01/2015 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

12/01/2015 29 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 104 67 90 81 40 35 35 1371
11/01/2015 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 7 82 49 104 38.9 46 46 1596
11/01/2015 0 Bl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

11/01/2015 30 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 7" 82 49 104 38.9 46 46 1596
10/01/2015 28 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 90 70 89 7 39 53 53 1486
10/01/2015 0 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

10/01/2015 28 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 90 70 89 7 39 53 53 1486
09/01/2015 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 77 93 80 90 39.6 58 58 1600
09/01/2015 0 Sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

09/01/2015 30 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 7 93 80 90 39.6 58 58 1600
08/01/2015 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 82 79 84 77 38.3 45 30 15 1513
08/01/2015 0 Sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

08/01/2015 31 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 82 79 84 77 38.3 45 30 15 1513
07/01/2015 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 79 89 86 82 38.6 50 50 1547
07/01/2015 SI 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

07/01/2015 31 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 79 89 86 82 38.6 50 50 1547
06/01/2015 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 91 100 112 79 375 50 38 12 1526
06/01/2015 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

06/01/2015 30 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 100 55 79 375 50 38 12 1526
05/01/2015 23 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 213 34 156 91 38.1 15 5 10 855
05/01/2015 SI 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

05/01/2015 23 PR 073 06398 00 MARMATON 34 34 15 5 10 855
04/01/2015 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 125 265 177 213 38.8 31 16 15 1205
04/01/2015 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

03/01/2015 12 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 204 313 392 125 39.5 35 15 20 1040
03/01/2015 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE

K




02/01/2015 28 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 160 259 215 204 38.7 29 29 1139
02/01/2015 S| 073 06398 00 CHET(OKEE

01/01/2015 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 239 355 434 160 37.6 28 8 20 1317
01/01/2015 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

12/01/2014 29 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 293 370 424 239 39.9 20 20 1051
12/01/2014 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

11/01/2014 28 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 149 360 216 293 39.2 29 29 131
11/01/2014 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

10/01/2014 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 417 410 678 149 37.1 1440
10/01/2014 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

09/01/2014 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 439 390 412 417 38.5 60 60 1370
09/01/2014 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

08/01/2014 24 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 277 379 217 439 38.2 70 50 20 1374
08/01/2014 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

07/01/2014 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 216 468 407 277 38.5 199
07/01/2014 S| 073 06398 00 CHE'T(OKEE

06/01/2014 1 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 216 216 66
06/01/2014 S| 073 06398 00 CHE'T(OKEE

05/01/2014 24 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 364 312 460 216 38.2 996
05/01/2014 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

04/01/2014 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 347 439 422 364 37.9 1349
04/01/2014 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

03/01/2014 27 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 324 448 425 347 38.8 1321
03/01/2014 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

02/01/2014 28 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 312 484 472 324 38.3 1213
02/01/2014 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

01/01/2014 29 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 303 611 602 312 26 1573
01/01/2014 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

12/01/2013 10 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 79 224 303

12/01/2013 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

11/01/2013 S| 073 06398 00 CHE'T(OKEE

11/01/2013 7 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 250 1" 182 79 39.2 103
10/01/2013 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 286 149 185 250 36.5 471
10/01/2013 S| 073 06398 00 CHE'T(OKEE

09/01/2013 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 253 419 386 286 38.5

09/01/2013 sl 073 06398 00 CHE'T(OKEE

08/01/2013 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 250 563 560 253 38.5 980 80 900 1230
08/01/2013 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

07/01/2013 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 216 570 536 250 38.5 980 80 900 1142




07/01/2013 S| 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE
K
06/01/2013 29 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 241 689 714 216 38.5 980 80 900 1109
06/01/2013 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
05/01/2013 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 157 831 747 241 38.5 980 80 900 1137
05/01/2013 SI 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
04/01/2013 29 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 166 900 909 157 38.5 980 80 900 3541
04/01/2013 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
03/01/2013 29 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 246 864 944 166 38.5 980 80 900 1248
03/01/2013 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
02/01/2013 28 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 353 787 894 246 38.5 980 80 900 945
02/01/2013 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
01/01/2013 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 183 716 546 353 38.5 980 80 900 1056
01/01/2013 TA 073 06398 00 CHET(OKEE
12/01/2012 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 292 791 900 183 38.5 974 79 895 1025
12/01/2012 TA 073 06398 00 CHET(OKEE
11/01/2012 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 349 750 807 292 38.5 966 81 885 2906
11/01/2012 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
10/01/2012 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 402 907 960 349 38.5 982 82 900 930
10/01/2012 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
09/01/2012 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 285 1077 960 402 38.5 950 80 870 293
09/01/2012 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
08/01/2012 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 300 915 930 285 38.5 65 65 511
08/01/2012 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
07/01/2012 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 461 839 1000 300 38.5 65 65 1000
07/01/2012 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
06/01/2012 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 404 905 848 461 38.3 1089
06/01/2012 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
05/01/2012 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 505 1091 1192 404 38.6 2373
05/01/2012 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
04/01/2012 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 263 996 754 505 38.6 2373
04/01/2012 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
03/01/2012 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
03/01/2012 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 584 788 1120 252 38.6 820
02/01/2012 16 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 510 463 389 584 38.6 262
02/01/2012 sl 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
01/01/2012 S| 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
01/01/2012 16 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 240 1431 1161 510 38.6 477
12/01/2011 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE
12/01/2011 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 325 1283 1368 240 36.5 315




11/01/2011 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 237 1056 968 325 36.5 1400 C
11/01/2011 TA 073 06398 00 CHET(OKEE

10/01/2011 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 173 1096 1032 237 36.5 1440 C
10/01/2011 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

09/01/2011 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 289 1027 1143 173 36.5 1150 C
09/01/2011 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

08/01/2011 27 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 360 1618 1326 -366 289 36.5 1500 C
08/01/2011 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

07/01/2011 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 288 1209 1129 -8 360 37 2635 C
06/01/2011 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 45 1020 7 288 37 750 C
05/01/2011 28 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 120 648 723 45 37 1774 C
04/01/2011 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 100 210 190 120 39 176 C
03/01/2011 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 45 217 185 23 100 36 321 C
02/01/2011 26 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 24 182 190 29 45 37 540 C
01/01/2011 26 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 195 763 1000 66 24 37 300 C
12/01/2010 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 140 1350 1342 47 195 37 1085 C
12/01/2010 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

11/01/2010 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

11/01/2010 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 298 1414 1572 140 40 1217 C
10/01/2010 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 368 1352 1345 -77 298 40 1690 C
10/01/2010 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

09/01/2010 TA 073 06398 00 CHET(OKEE

09/01/2010 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 273 1585 1454 -36 368 39 1010 C
08/01/2010 30 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 198 1550 1498 23 273 39 954 C
08/01/2010 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

07/01/2010 TA 073 06398 00 CHERKOKEE

07/01/2010 31 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 213 1703 1718 198 39 1650 C
06/01/2010 15 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 218 966 971 213 38 1869 C
06/01/2010 TA 073 06398 00 CHET(OKEE

05/01/2010 5 PR 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE 218 218

04/01/2010 wWo 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2010 WO 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2010 WO 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2010 WO 073 06398 00 CHEROKEE




Production Data

API Facility Name Location Field Name |[Field Number Operator Name Operator Num|
073-06319 CRAIG 4-4 NWNW 4-14S-55W 6] BOLERO 7153 KTM OPERATING LLC 10722
First of Days Well API API API Formation BOM Oil Oil Oil EOM Oil Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas | Gas | Gas Tubing | Gas Casing | Water | Water Tubing | Water Casing V;?;:r
Month Produced | Status | County | Sequence | Sidetrack y | P Sold | Adji y | Gravity | Produced | Flared | Used | Shrinkage | Sold | BTU | Pressure Pressure Volume Pressure Pressure Code
06/01/2018 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
06/01/2018 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 275 331 321 285 39.4 315 135 180 983 P
05/01/2018 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
05/01/2018 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 249 351 325 275 39.7 123 118 5 1021 P
04/01/2018 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
04/01/2018 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 235 339 325 249 38.6 421 96 325 997 P
03/01/2018 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
03/01/2018 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 205 365 335 235 40.3 431 95 336 1073 C
02/01/2018 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
02/01/2018 27 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 207 337 339 205 39.8 377 82 295 1006 C
01/01/2018 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
01/01/2018 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 156 383 332 207 39.4 433 97 336 1225 (o}
12/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
12/01/2017 19 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 198 284 326 156 38.7 366 108 258 941 C
11/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
11/01/2017 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 282 256 340 198 40.4 262 112 150 810 C
10/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
10/01/2017 26 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 138 309 165 282 40.4 257 97 160 1005 (o}
09/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
09/01/2017 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 120 346 328 138 39.6 123 123 1180 C
08/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
08/01/2017 17 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 225 234 339 120 39.2 67 67 1027 C
07/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
07/01/2017 20 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 198 195 168 225 39.2 351 86 265 482 (o}
06/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
06/01/2017 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 188 339 329 198 39.4 429 104 325 874 C
05/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
05/01/2017 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 188 334 334 188 39.9 428 97 331 926 C
04/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
04/01/2017 29 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 215 299 326 188 39.7 387 92 295 890 (o}
03/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
03/01/2017 29 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 89 292 166 215 39 387 101 286 865 C
02/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
02/01/2017 28 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 74 353 338 89 39.3 380 110 270 1172 C
01/01/2017 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
01/01/2017 1 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 203 12 141 74 37.6 302 3 299 78 (o}
12/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
12/01/2016 25 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 153 219 169 203 38.3 457 94 363 748 Cc
11/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
11/01/2016 24 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 118 200 165 1563 37.3 92 92 723 C
10/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA
10/01/2016 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 227 227 336 118 39.7 311 125 186 743 (o}




09/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

09/01/2016 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 212 206 191 227 38.9 298 118 180 696
08/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

08/01/2016 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 222 203 213 212 38.3 332 113 219 720
07/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

07/01/2016 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 262 193 233 222 37.6 327 108 219 686
06/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

06/01/2016 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 275 198 21 262 38.5 301 89 212 709
05/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

05/01/2016 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 292 180 197 275 38.7 303 84 219 698
04/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

04/01/2016 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 113 179 292 279 67 212 687
03/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

03/01/2016 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 123 205 215 13 39.9 348 104 244 740
02/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

02/01/2016 21 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 222 112 21 123 38.4 215 60 155 548
01/01/2016 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

01/01/2016 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 200 219 197 222 39.1 303 83 220 720
12/01/2015 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

12/01/2015 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 203 181 184 200 38.6 266 26 240 702
11/01/2015 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

11/01/2015 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 230 161 188 203 37.3 929 99 701
10/01/2015 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

10/01/2015 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 228 175 173 230 37.6 116 116 760
09/01/2015 0 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

09/01/2015 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 210 178 160 228 38.3 13 13 715
08/01/2015 0 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

08/01/2015 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 198 182 170 210 37.4 119 79 40 733
07/01/2015 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

07/01/2015 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 173 195 170 198 37.4 120 95 25 862
06/01/2015 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

06/01/2015 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 317 204 348 173 37.8 127 102 25 930
05/01/2015 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

05/01/2015 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 136 181 317 121 90 31 862
04/01/2015 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

04/01/2015 4 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 128 8 136 8 8 162
03/01/2015 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

03/01/2015 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 131 201 204 128 38.4 57 37 20 742
02/01/2015 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

02/01/2015 28 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 180 172 221 131 39.5 44 44 762
01/01/2015 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

01/01/2015 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 182 217 219 180 36.4 32 12 20 821
12/01/2014 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

12/01/2014 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 196 198 212 182 39.1 28 8 20 892
11/01/2014 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

11/01/2014 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 198 225 227 196 37.8 41 1 30 1033
10/01/2014 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

10/01/2014 22 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 198 183 183 198 38.3 53 23 30 1362
09/01/2014 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

09/01/2014 22 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 138 60 198 190
08/01/2014 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

08/01/2014 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 338 194 394 138 36.4 42 42 795
07/01/2014 Sl 073 06319 00 ATOKA

07/01/2014 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 139 199 338 779




06/01/2014 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

06/01/2014 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 131 201 193 139 376 812
05/01/2014 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

05/01/2014 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 139 220 228 131 36.8 824
04/01/2014 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

04/01/2014 29 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 343 21 415 139 38 820
03/01/2014 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

03/01/2014 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 124 219 343 831
02/01/2014 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

02/01/2014 25 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 113 204 193 124 37.4 799
01/01/2014 Sl 073 06319 00 ATOKA

01/01/2014 28 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 929 239 225 13 38.7 893
12/01/2013 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

12/01/2013 25 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 253 250 404 99 38.5 919
11/01/2013 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

11/01/2013 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 266 182 195 253 37.2 727
10/01/2013 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

10/01/2013 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 209 241 184 266 37 946
09/01/2013 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

09/01/2013 25 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 189 211 191 209 36.5 862
08/01/2013 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

08/01/2013 29 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 283 255 349 189 36.5 979
07/01/2013 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

07/01/2013 29 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 230 219 166 283 36.5 917
06/01/2013 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

06/01/2013 25 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 172 229 171 230 36.5 975
05/01/2013 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

05/01/2013 27 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 143 210 181 172 36.5 1196
04/01/2013 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

04/01/2013 27 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 62 253 172 143 36.5 1946
03/01/2013 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

03/01/2013 S| 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 62 62

02/01/2013 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

02/01/2013 3 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 40 22 62

01/01/2013 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

01/01/2013 S| 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 40 40

12/01/2012 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

12/01/2012 S| 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 40 40

11/01/2012 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

11/01/2012 27 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 143 281 384 40 36.5 810 25 785 989
10/01/2012 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

10/01/2012 24 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 178 228 263 143 36.5 720 24 696 813
09/01/2012 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

09/01/2012 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 102 206 130 178 36.5 900 30 870 206
08/01/2012 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

08/01/2012 22 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 104 186 188 102 36.5 814
07/01/2012 24 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 103 182 181 104 36.5 823
07/01/2012 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

06/01/2012 21 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 179 114 190 103 36.5 955
06/01/2012 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

05/01/2012 15 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 212 40 73 179 38.6 1474
05/01/2012 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

04/01/2012 Sl 073 06319 00 ATOKA

04/01/2012 17 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 212 212 1220




03/01/2012 8 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 608
03/01/2012 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

02/01/2012 S| 073 06319 00 ATOKA

02/01/2012 SI 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2012 SI 073 06319 00 ATOKA

01/01/2012 SI 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

12/01/2011 S| 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

11/01/2011 SI 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

10/01/2011 1 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 23 23 0 36.5

09/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

09/01/2011 S| 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

08/01/2011 6 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 200 30 573 366 23 36.5 55
07/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

07/01/2011 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 138 449 387 200 37 777
06/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

06/01/2011 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 139 375 376 138 37 560
05/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

05/01/2011 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 180 393 386 -48 139 37 667
04/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

04/01/2011 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 278 362 460 180 40 70
03/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

03/01/2011 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 166 399 267 -20 278 40 277
02/01/2011 23 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 225 258 361 44 166 37 614
02/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

01/01/2011 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

01/01/2011 29 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 245 424 396 -48 225 37 252
12/01/2010 29 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 268 600 766 143 245 37 1300
12/01/2010 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

11/01/2010 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 268 578 578 268 39 1580
11/01/2010 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

10/01/2010 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 240 796 794 26 268 39 1936
10/01/2010 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

09/01/2010 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

09/01/2010 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 317 834 780 -131 240 39 1912
08/01/2010 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 140 864 811 124 317 40 1805
08/01/2010 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

07/01/2010 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

07/01/2010 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 252 1046 1158 140 39 191
06/01/2010 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 330 1078 1156 252 40 2119
06/01/2010 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

05/01/2010 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

05/01/2010 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 267 1147 1173 89 330 39 2176
04/01/2010 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 370 1239 1342 267 39 2176
04/01/2010 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

03/01/2010 31 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 155 1360 1145 370 39.7 2687
03/01/2010 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

02/01/2010 AB 073 06319 00 ATOKA

02/01/2010 28 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 368 1287 1500 155 39.7 2021
01/01/2010 AB 073 06319 00 ATOKA

01/01/2010 20 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 75 670 377 368 39.7 2135




12/01/2009 16 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 151 1050 1126 75 39.67 2290 M
12/01/2009 16 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 151 1050 1126 75 36 2290 C
11/01/2009 25 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 292 1388 1513 -16 151 36.5 1890 C
11/01/2009 25 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 276 1388 1513 151 38.99 1890 M
10/01/2009 TA 073 06319 00 ATOKA

10/01/2009 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 276 1889 1873 292 36.5 2485 C
09/01/2009 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 156 2034 1914 276 36.5 3720 C
09/01/2009 30 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 156 2034 1914 276 39.3

08/01/2009 31 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 224 1571 1702 63 156 39.58 3500

08/01/2009 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 224 1571 1702 63 156 36.5 3500 C
07/01/2009 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 182 1727 1685 224 36.5 3550 C
07/01/2009 30 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 182 1727 1685 224 39.45

06/01/2009 12 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 229 135 182 182 36.5

06/01/2009 12 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 229 135 182 182 36.5 1153 C
05/01/2009 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 138 91 229 215 C
05/01/2009 30 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 138 91 229

04/01/2009 30 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 282 44 188 138 36.6

04/01/2009 30 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 282 44 188 138 36.5 105 C
03/01/2009 7 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 3N -29 282 110 C
03/01/2009 7 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 311 -29 282

02/01/2009 28 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 242 254 185 311 36.5

02/01/2009 28 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 242 254 185 31 36.5 417 C
01/01/2009 14 PR 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE 0 242 242 300 C
01/01/2009 14 PR 073 06319 00 ATOKA 242 242

12/01/2008 WO 073 06319 00 ATOKA

12/01/2008 WO 073 06319 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2008 WO 073 06319 00 ATOKA

10/01/2008 WO 073 06319 00 ATOKA

09/01/2008 WO 073 06319 00 ATOKA




Production Data

API Facility Name Location Field Name|Field Number Operator Name Operator Num|
073-06365| CRAIG 12-33  [NWSW 33-13S-55W 6| BOLERO 7153 KTM OPERATING LLC 10722

First of Days Well API API API Formation BOM Oil il Oil EOM il Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas | Gas | Gas Tubing | Gas Casing | Water | Water Tubing| Water Casing V;?;:r

Month Produced | Status | County | Sequence | Sidetrack Inventory | Produced | Sold | Adjustment | Inventory | Gravity | Produced | Flared | Used | Shrinkage | Sold | BTU | Pressure Pressure Volume Pressure Pressure Code
06/01/2018 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
06/01/2018 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2018 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
05/01/2018 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
05/01/2018 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2018 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
04/01/2018 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
04/01/2018 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
04/01/2018 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
03/01/2018 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
03/01/2018 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
03/01/2018 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
02/01/2018 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
02/01/2018 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
02/01/2018 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
01/01/2018 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
01/01/2018 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
01/01/2018 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
12/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
12/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
12/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
11/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
11/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
11/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
10/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
10/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
10/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
09/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
09/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
09/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
08/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
08/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
08/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
07/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
07/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
07/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
06/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
06/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
05/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
05/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|




04/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
04/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
04/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
03/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
03/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
03/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
02/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
02/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
02/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
01/01/2017 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
01/01/2017 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
01/01/2017 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
12/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
12/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
12/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
11/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
11/01/2016 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
11/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
10/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
10/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
10/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
09/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
09/01/2016 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
09/01/2016 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
08/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
08/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
08/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
07/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
07/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
07/01/2016 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON
06/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
06/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2016 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
05/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
05/01/2016 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
04/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
04/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
04/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
03/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
03/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
03/01/2016 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON
02/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
02/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
02/01/2016 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
01/01/2016 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
01/01/2016 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
01/01/2016 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
12/01/2015 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
12/01/2015 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
12/01/2015 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
11/01/2015 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
11/01/2015 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
11/01/2015 0 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON




10/01/2015 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
10/01/2015 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
10/01/2015 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
09/01/2015 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
09/01/2015 0 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
09/01/2015 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
08/01/2015 0 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
08/01/2015 0 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
08/01/2015 0 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
07/01/2015 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
07/01/2015 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
07/01/2015 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
06/01/2015 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
06/01/2015 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2015 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
05/01/2015 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
05/01/2015 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2015 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
04/01/2015 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
04/01/2015 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
04/01/2015 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
03/01/2015 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
03/01/2015 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
03/01/2015 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
02/01/2015 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
02/01/2015 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
02/01/2015 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
01/01/2015 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
01/01/2015 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
01/01/2015 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON
12/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
12/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
12/01/2014 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
11/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
11/01/2014 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
11/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
10/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
10/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
10/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
09/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
09/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
09/01/2014 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON
08/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
08/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
08/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
07/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
07/01/2014 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
07/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON
06/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
06/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2014 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|
05/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA
05/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2014 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON|




04/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

04/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON

03/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

03/01/2014 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|

02/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

02/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 2 2 36.6

02/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON 1 1 36.6

01/01/2014 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

01/01/2014 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 2 2

01/01/2014 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON| 1 1

12/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

12/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 5 4 1 36.6

12/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON 5 4 1 36.6

11/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

11/01/2013 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 33 28 5 38.1

11/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON| 32 27 5 38.1

10/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

10/01/2013 30 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 63 65 39 37 36.5 1942
10/01/2013 30 PR 073 06365 00 MARMATON 61 64 39 36 36.5 1885
09/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|

09/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

09/01/2013 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

08/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON|

07/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

07/01/2013 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

07/01/2013 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON

06/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON

06/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

06/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

05/01/2013 31 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 15 15 36.1

05/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON 15 15 36.1

04/01/2013 SI 073 06365 00 MARMATON 15 15

04/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

04/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 15 15

03/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

03/01/2013 1 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 44 29 15 40

03/01/2013 1 PR 073 06365 00 MARMATON 42 28 1 15 40

02/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

02/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 44 44

02/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON| 42 42

01/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 MARMATON| 42 42

01/01/2013 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

01/01/2013 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 44 44

12/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

12/01/2012 21 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 64 6 26 44 36.1 272 265 768
12/01/2012 21 PR 073 06365 00 MARMATON| 62 5 25 42 36.1 264 257 746
11/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

11/01/2012 19 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 75 4 15 64 36.1 63 59 233
11/01/2012 19 PR 073 06365 00 MARMATON| 73 4 15 62 36.1 61 57 226




10/01/2012 31 PR 073 06365 00 MARMATON 52 108 87 73 36.1 347 29 318 1747 C
10/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

10/01/2012 31 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 54 110 89 75 36.1 358 30 328 1800 C
09/01/2012 28 PR 073 06365 00 MARMATON| 34 106 88 52 36.1 314 26 288 594 C
09/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

09/01/2012 28 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 35 109 90 54 36.1 323 27 296 612 C
08/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

08/01/2012 25 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 3 96 64 35 38.5 401 C
08/01/2012 25 PR 073 06365 00 MARMATON 3 93 62 34 38.5 389 C
07/01/2012 7 PR 073 06365 00 MARMATON| 1 2 3 330 C
07/01/2012 7 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 1 2 3 340 C
07/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

06/01/2012 8 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 5 1 -5 1 204 C
06/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

06/01/2012 8 PR 073 06365 00 MARMATON 5 1 -5 1 198 C
05/01/2012 4 PR 073 06365 00 MARMATON| 1 29 25 5 38.6 334 [
05/01/2012 4 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 1 29 25 5 38.6 334 C
05/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

04/01/2012 " PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 1 1 277 C
04/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

03/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

03/01/2012 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

02/01/2012 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2012 16 PR 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE 184 192 8 40 780 C
01/01/2012 TA 073 06365 00 ATOKA

12/01/2011 15 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 162 94 386 169 39 36.5 625 C
12/01/2011 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2011 14 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 310 43 191 162 36.5 920 C
11/01/2011 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2011 31 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 370 433 493 310 36.5 1860 C
10/01/2011 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2011 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2011 27 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 86 372 188 100 370 36.5 1400 C
08/01/2011 31 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 161 116 191 86 36.5 750 C
08/01/2011 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

07/01/2011 31 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 66 31 162 226 161 37 2150 C
07/01/2011 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2011 15 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 95 15 333 289 66 37 1200 C
06/01/2011 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2011 26 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 77 26 100 92 95 37 1175 C
05/01/2011 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2011 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2011 23 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 177 23 120 -3 7 39 72 C
03/01/2011 17 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 92 17 68 177 66 C
03/01/2011 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2011 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2011 3 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 114 3 -25 92 160 C
01/01/2011 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2011 S| 073 06365 00 ATOKA 114 114

12/01/2010 SI 073 06365 00 ATOKA

12/01/2010 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2010 S| 073 06365 00 ATOKA 114 114

11/01/2010 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE




10/01/2010 SI 073 06365 00 ATOKA 114 114

10/01/2010 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2010 3 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 292 25 196 -7 114 37 2449
09/01/2010 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2010 14 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 74 322 129 25 292 39 3909
08/01/2010 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

07/01/2010 30 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 78 642 660 14 74 40 3434
07/01/2010 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2010 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2010 30 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 85 807 814 78 40 2860
05/01/2010 26 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 192 193 300 85 39 1520
05/01/2010 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2010 30 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 334 458 600 192 39 1725
04/01/2010 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2010 30 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 155 339 160 334 39 2365
03/01/2010 Sl 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2010 28 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 184 475 504 155 39 2303
02/01/2010 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2010 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2010 18 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 78 106 184 1237
12/01/2009 7 PR 073 06365 00 ATOKA 78 78 600
12/01/2009 S| 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2009 WO 073 06365 00 ATOKA

11/01/2009 SI 073 06365 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2009 WO 073 06365 00 ATOKA




Production Data

API Facility Name Location Field Name| Field Number Operator Name Operator Num
073-06404 CRAIG 6-4 SENW 4-14S-55W 6| BOLERO 7153 KTM OPERATING LLC 10722
First of Days Well API API API Formation BOM Oil il Oil EOM il Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas | Gas | Gas Tubing | Gas Casing | Water | Water Tubing| Water Casing V;?;:r

Month Produced | Status | County | Sequence | Sidetrack Inventory | Produced | Sold | Adjustment | Inventory | Gravity | Produced | Flared | Used | Shrinkage | Sold | BTU | Pressure Pressure Volume Pressure Pressure Code
06/01/2018 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
06/01/2018 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2018 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
05/01/2018 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
05/01/2018 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2018 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
04/01/2018 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
04/01/2018 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
04/01/2018 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
03/01/2018 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
03/01/2018 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
03/01/2018 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
02/01/2018 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
02/01/2018 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
02/01/2018 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
01/01/2018 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
01/01/2018 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
01/01/2018 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
12/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
12/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
12/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
11/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
11/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
11/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
10/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
10/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
10/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
09/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
09/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
09/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
08/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
08/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
08/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
07/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
07/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
07/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
06/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
06/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
05/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
05/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|




04/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
04/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
04/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
03/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
03/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
03/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
02/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
02/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
02/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
01/01/2017 0 Sl 073 06404 00 ATOKA
01/01/2017 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
01/01/2017 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
12/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
12/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
12/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
11/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
11/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
11/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
10/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
10/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
10/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
09/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
09/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
09/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
08/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
08/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
08/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
07/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
07/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
07/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON
06/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
06/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
05/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
05/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
04/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
04/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
04/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
03/01/2016 0 Sl 073 06404 00 ATOKA
03/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
03/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON
02/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
02/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
02/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
01/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
01/01/2016 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
01/01/2016 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
12/01/2015 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
12/01/2015 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
12/01/2015 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
11/01/2015 0 Sl 073 06404 00 ATOKA
11/01/2015 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
11/01/2015 0 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON




10/01/2015 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
10/01/2015 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
10/01/2015 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
09/01/2015 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
09/01/2015 0 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
09/01/2015 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
08/01/2015 0 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
08/01/2015 0 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
08/01/2015 0 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
07/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
07/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
07/01/2015 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
06/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
06/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
05/01/2015 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
05/01/2015 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
04/01/2015 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
04/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
04/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
03/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
03/01/2015 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
03/01/2015 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
02/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
02/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
02/01/2015 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
01/01/2015 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
01/01/2015 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
01/01/2015 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON
12/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
12/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
12/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
11/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
11/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
11/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
10/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
10/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
10/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
09/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
09/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
09/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON
08/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
08/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
08/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
07/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA
07/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
07/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON
06/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
06/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
06/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|
05/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA
05/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
05/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|




04/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

04/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON

03/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

03/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|

02/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

02/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON

01/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

01/01/2014 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2014 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|

12/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

12/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON

11/01/2013 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

11/01/2013 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON|

10/01/2013 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

10/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON

09/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

09/01/2013 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2013 SI 073 06404 00 MARMATON|

08/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

08/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 MARMATON

08/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 31 31 35

07/01/2013 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

07/01/2013 29 PR 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 26 23 18 31 40 102
06/01/2013 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

06/01/2013 25 PR 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 28 17 19 26 35 108
05/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

05/01/2013 29 PR 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 48 20 28 35 108
04/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

04/01/2013 27 PR 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 62 5 19 48 35 216
03/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

03/01/2013 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 62 62

02/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

02/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 62 62

01/01/2013 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

01/01/2013 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 62 62

12/01/2012 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

12/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 62 62

11/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

11/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 62 62

10/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

10/01/2012 31 PR 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 76 99 113 62 37.9 188 188 349
09/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA 7 7 37.9

09/01/2012 28 PR 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 7 118 49 76 37.9 175 175 164
08/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA 7 7

08/01/2012 Sl 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 7 7

07/01/2012 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA 7 7

07/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 7 7

06/01/2012 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA 7 7




06/01/2012 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 7 7

05/01/2012 3 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 7 7 579
05/01/2012 3 PR 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE 7 7 579
04/01/2012 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

04/01/2012 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

03/01/2012 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

02/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

01/01/2012 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2011 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA

12/01/2011 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2011 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

11/01/2011 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2011 1 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 174 161 -13 0 36.5 13
10/01/2011 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2011 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA

09/01/2011 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2011 6 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 147 27 174 55
08/01/2011 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

07/01/2011 3 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 145 3 147

07/01/2011 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2011 15 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 130 15 145

06/01/2011 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2011 10 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 120 10 130

05/01/2011 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2011 7 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 90 30 120 12
04/01/2011 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2011 31 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 59 31 920 350
03/01/2011 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

02/01/2011 23 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 36 23 59 80
02/01/2011 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

01/01/2011 29 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 7 29 36

01/01/2011 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

12/01/2010 1 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 7 7 276
12/01/2010 SI 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

11/01/2010 S| 073 06404 00 ATOKA 7 7

11/01/2010 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

10/01/2010 SI 073 06404 00 ATOKA 7 7

10/01/2010 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

09/01/2010 7 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 60 -53 7 248
09/01/2010 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

08/01/2010 24 PR 073 06404 00 ATOKA 184 154 30 60 40 527
08/01/2010 S| 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

07/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 ATOKA

07/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

06/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 ATOKA

06/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

05/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 ATOKA

05/01/2010 wo 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

04/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 ATOKA

04/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE

03/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 ATOKA




03/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
02/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 ATOKA
02/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
01/01/2010 WO 073 06404 00 ATOKA
01/01/2010 wo 073 06404 00 CHEROKEE
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